Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

PNY RTX 5090 0C 32GB GDDR7 512Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG509032TFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX5090 PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256

B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

64Bit

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

Marka

Intel

Asus

Powercolor

Pny

Gainward

Asus

Msi

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

366,45

577,50

656,25

.201,45

.253,95

.570,00

.828,95

93,45

208,95

250,95

303,45

525,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA Asus 0 4.188,45 USD

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090- Asus 0 4.198,95 USD
032G-

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA Asus 0 4.723,95 USD



